
Z Z Z Z ZZ Z Z ZZ Z Z Z ZZ Z Z ZZ Z Z Z ZZ Z Z ZZ Z Z Z ZZ Z Z ZZ Z Z Z ZZ Z Z ZZ Z Z Z ZZ Z Z ZZ Z Z Z Z

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

G

G

G

G

G
G

G
G

G

G

G

e e

ee

e e

ee
dd

i

i

i

i

ŒŒ

zz

     
     

 
     

     
           

     
     

     
  

     
     

     
     

         
Camp Ne

Camp New Amsterdam

w Amsterdam

     S
chooldwar

     S
chooldwarsswegweg

     
   

     
      

       
       

       
       

Camp 

       
       

       
       

   Camp New 
New Amst

Amsteerdardamm

    P
ostw

eg

    P
ostw

eg

    
    

    

    
    

    
AmAmersersfoofoortsrtseweg

eweg

    
      S

terrenbergw
eg

  S
terrenbergw

eg

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

Baten

      
      

      
      

      
      

      
      

Batenburburgweggweg

Verlen
Verlenggddee  TempellaanTempellaan

        P
osthoorn

Posthoorn

     
       Brie

Brie
ven
vengaarder

gaarder

             S
terrenberg

             S
terrenbergw

eg
w

eg

    K
o

    K
oppenlaan
ppenlaan

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 S
te

m
e

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 S
te

m
err

dingweg
dingweg

              
                                

                  P
ostw

eg
P

ostw
eg

   Pos
   Postdwarsweg

tdwarsweg             B
rieve

             B
rieve

ngng

aa
rd

er
aa

rd
er

11
11A 11B

19

2

20

201

21
23

2525

25

2727

27

27A

27A
27B

2929
29

3131 3333

34

3535

35-01

36

36

36A

37

38

38

38A

38B
38C

38D

39
3939A

40
40

40

40A 41
41

41A
42

42

42

42A

42A

43
43

44

44

44A46

46

47
4848A

49

49

50

51
51

52

53

53
53A53B53C53D

54

55
55

55A55B55C55D

56
57

57
59 59

60

61
61

62
62-01

63

63

65

65

67

67-01

69

7

717375
7779

7B
7C

7D

8183
858789

9

9193

9A

9B
9C

1
10121414A1618 191A

2

20

20

2122

22

2323A23B23C24

24

2525C
26

27
29

3

31

4

5

68

64
20

4444A

1012

4
68

253E
16

1523211917
2725

1486 1210
68

4
66

3A-41
3A-36

3A-433A-42
3A-35
3A-52
3A-453A-44

3A-51
3A-46

5A-455A-445A-555A-54 3A-015A-565A-515A-465A-535A-525A-43
5A-265A-365A-35

5A-425A-415A-325A-31
5A-34
5A-33 3A-223A-21

3A-24
3A-23

3A-34
3A-33

3A-263A-25
3A-323A-31

3A-023A-043A-033A-153A-143A-16
3A-113A-053A-133A-12

2A-01

2A-022A-032A-04
2A-052A-112A-12

5A-255A-24
5A-21
5A-16

5A-235A-225A-135A-12
5A-155A-14

5A-05
5A-04
5A-115A-01

5A-035A-023A-653A-643A-663A-613A-563A-633A-623A-533A-553A-54

2A-212A-222A-23
2A-24
2A-13
2A-142A-15

1

2A-162A-252A-26
2A-312A-362A-412A-422A-322A-332A-342A-352A-432A-442A-452A-46

34A-14834A-146

44A

7F
32A

2224

1357

2

11

13

2628

9
57

16
29

1719
1315

2527
2123

14

31

34A-171

34A-174

11
11A 11B

19

2

20

201

21
23

2525

25

2727

27

27A

27A
27B

2929
29

3131 3333

34

3535

35-01

36

36

36A

37

38

38

38A

38B
38C

38D

39
3939A

40
40

40

40A 41
41

41A
42

42

42

42A

42A

43
43

44

44

44A46

46

47
4848A

49

49

50

51
51

52

53

53
53A53B53C53D

54

55
55

55A55B55C55D

56
57

57
59 59

60

61
61

62
62-01

63

63

65

65

67

67-01

69

7

717375
7779

7B
7C

7D

8183
858789

9

9193

9A

9B
9C

1
10121414A1618 191A

2

20

20

2122

22

2323A23B23C24

24

2525C
26

27
29

3

31

4

5

68

64
20

4444A

1012

4
68

253E
16

1523211917
2725

1486 1210
68

4
66

3A-41
3A-36

3A-433A-42
3A-35
3A-52
3A-453A-44

3A-51
3A-46

5A-455A-445A-555A-54 3A-015A-565A-515A-465A-535A-525A-43
5A-265A-365A-35

5A-425A-415A-325A-31
5A-34
5A-33 3A-223A-21

3A-24
3A-23

3A-34
3A-33

3A-263A-25
3A-323A-31

3A-023A-043A-033A-153A-143A-16
3A-113A-053A-133A-12

2A-01

2A-022A-032A-04
2A-052A-112A-12

5A-255A-24
5A-21
5A-16

5A-235A-225A-135A-12
5A-155A-14

5A-05
5A-04
5A-115A-01

5A-035A-023A-653A-643A-663A-613A-563A-633A-623A-533A-553A-54

2A-212A-222A-23
2A-24
2A-13
2A-142A-15

1

2A-162A-252A-26
2A-312A-362A-412A-422A-322A-332A-342A-352A-432A-442A-452A-46

34A-14834A-146

44A

7F
32A

2224

1357

2

11

13

2628

9
57

16
29

1719
1315

2527
2123

14

31

34A-171

34A-174

53 59555753 595557  # UTM: 31 U easting 655.10 km northing 5777.10 km 
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